periodo_id
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promulgacion
ordenanza

motivo

categoria
Estado id
Expte
DescAnxo

Observaciones

2.021
24-09-2021
12-09-2021
129/21

CREA MESA DE TRABAJO PLANEAMIENTO TIERRA VIVIENDA PARA
ELABORAR UN PLAN PARTICIPATIVO DE URBANIZACION

PROMOCION SOCIAL
Promulgada

CREA MESA DE TRABAJO PLANEAMIENTO TIERRA VIVIENDA PARA
ELABORAR UN PLAN PARTICIPATIVO DE URBANIZACION



